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INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING FIRMS

RANKED BY NUMBER OF CENTRAL OHIO FULL-TIME CONSULTING EMPLOYEES

Central Ohio Central Ohio 2013
Business name/ prior rank (* not ranked full-time full-time  Central 2013 » CLOSER LOOK
last year) Address consulting consulting Ohio company
Website Phone employees contractors revenue  revenue Top Central Ohio executive
LARGEST
5115 Parkcenter Ave., Suite 170 COMPANIES
Teksystems Inc. @) ; $75 $3.2
o toksystens cur Ggibl;ré 3.36(']21]?‘0 648 42 million billion Darren Yeager, dyeagermteksystems.com BY EMPLOYEES
 SOWestig — ———— COMPANYWIDE
o Accenture @ Columbus 43215 500 0 NA NA James Struntz, james.p.struntz.jr@accenture.com Sogeti USA 130,000
accenture.com 614-629-2000 ‘ _
¥ = Modis Consulting 6,500
o Information Control 2500 Corporate Exchange Drive 563 $63 Blane Walter
Company LLC @ Columbus 43231 465 59 e ek . Randstad
million million Steven Glaser, steven@icct.com
jcctechnology.com 614-523-3070 Technologies 2,000
- . 8425 Pulsar Place, Suite 300 ;
o Sogeti USALLC @ Columbus 43240 270 2 NA i John Schwab, john.schwab@us.sogeti.com Navigator
us.sogeti.com 614-847-4477 on Management 1437
Partners
e ot b g3017 242 59 $33 134 Mak Prita :
fastswitch.com 614-336-1122 million million Randy Dean g:,c'}.lrt:l?non 598
. - 440 Polaris Parkway, Suite 500 Tom Campbell
o Q.'";cik Solutions Inc. ® Westerville 43082 182 18 NA NA Tim Hibner East Biitih 562
quicksolutions.com 614-825-8000 Rick Mariotti, rmariotti@quicksolutions.com
3 175 S. Third St., Suite 375
o EXP[B!IS @ Columbus 43215 161 24 msilzliin h?tjl.ifn Sue Ellen Deiley, sueellen.deiley@experis.com TOP COMPANIES BY
spensoom 614-223-2300 PERCENT REVENUE
CareWorks Tech® ® Sssnsugher:!:ggltgurt 160 3 HA HA Bart Murphy, bart. murphy@careworkstech.com F_ROM CONSULTING
www.careworkstech.com.com 614-336-4680 Tim James, tim.james@careworkstech.com g:l;:;echnology 100%
1159 Dublin Road, Suite 200
e Sﬂgmkgxlnl‘rce Inc. © Columbus 43215 149 15 NA NA Gary Potts, gpotts@comresource.com Dynamit 1005
g 614-221-6348 Technologies
. . 130 E. Wilson Bridge Road, Suite 330 -
Modis Consulting @ Worthington 43085 145 25 $20 NA Monty Ragland, monty.rag dis.com Revolution Group 89%
modis.com 614-781-6070 million
HMB I 570 Polaris Parkway, Suite 125 P Ventech Solutions 84%
nc. @ Westerville 43082 143 16 NA 20, Tom Harris, tharris@hmbnet.com )
hmbnet.com 614-221-6831 million Navigator 80%
- Management Partners
Dedicated Technologies 580 N. Fourth St., Suite 280 -
Patty Lickliter
Inc. ® Columbus 43215 99 5 NA NA Jeffrey Dalton
dedicatedtech.com 614-460-3200 TOP COMPANIES BY
Navigator Management 1400 Goodale Blvd., Suite 100 $18.5 $32.6 PERCENT REVENUE
@ Partners LLC @ Columbus 43212 98 21 miltion milll;)rl David Schoettmer, dschoettmer@navmp.com FROM STAFF
navmp.com 614-796-0090 AUGMENTATION*
104 N. Hamilton Road Dedicated
Paragon Group LLC @ Gahanna 43230 75 10 $7.5 §7.7 Joe Kubina, jkubina@theparagongroup-inc.com Technologiss 100%
theparagpngmup—mc,com 614-472-0080 million million
. Fast Switch 99%
Pillar Twh"obgv Group 380 Nc' Flu ur;h si'ag'f;e 1% 65 7 $14 $18.8 Bob Myers, bmyers@pillartechnology.com
LLC @ aluMmbus million million Matt VanVleet, mvanvieet@pillartechnology.com Teksystems 95%
pillartechnology.com 888-374-5527
. . 2035 Riverside Drive Modis Consulting 95%
@ Manifest Solutions Corp. @ Upper Arlington 43221 63 19 LG 378 Nancy Matijasich, nancy@manifestcorp.com : :
manifestsc.com 614-930-2800 s mithon American Business 95%
Solutions
137 Commerce Park Drive
o Efm‘:g:"utigncgm“l’ Inc. ® Westerville 43082 54 0 ol 3 Rick Snide
g é‘ 614-212-1111 *IT consultants who work
American Business 8850 Whitney Drive $10 12 at client companies to
Lewis Center 4303 i e ajeev Dubey, info@absi-usa.com augment in-house IT staf.
olutions Inc. ® is C 3035 50 20 million million Rajeev Dubey, info@absi tin-h IT staff
absi-usa.com 614-888-2227
Randstad Technologies LP 8415 Pulsar Place, Suite 330 11 ABOUT THELIST
@ Columbus 43240 50 100 million | $1 biltion Kelli Shannon, kelli.shannon@randstadusa.com Information on The List
www.randstadtechnologies.com 614-436-0961 was supplied by individual
i companies through
" 4393 Tuller Road, Suite A : 3
@ Mioromary Ino- Dublin 43017 7% 0 3156 | 3156 Bradford Mandell questionnaires and could
microman.com 614-792-0645 million million not be independently
- verified by Columbus
Tekmark Global Solutions 7965 N. High St., Suite 205 Business ;irsr. Unicon
@ LLC @ cgﬂmsh;;?ziis 4 2 NA A Roger Beck International Inc., ranked
fetmarbihccom . No. 13 last year; Centric
Dynamit Technologies LLC 274 Marconi Blvd., Suite 300 s Constulting LLC, No. 14;
@ Columbus 43215 40 0 million $5 million Matt Dopkiss, matt@dynamit.com Cardinal Solutions Group
dynamit.com 614-538-0095 Inc., No. 17; Software
N R 1105 Forsyth Lane Guidance and Assistance
@ Le?d"_'g EdjeLLC ® Galena 43021 30 0 ;i:g nﬁﬁign Joelle Brock, joelle.brock@leadingedje.com Inc., No. 21; and Franklin
leadingedje.com 614-395-4477 mifion : Computer Services group,
Data Systems Integration 5131 Post Road, Suite 175 i i 2?} a2n5.5.3'f?e§°§;§i‘:éﬁé°
Dublin 43017 29 9 s L Chandrashekar Chalumalla, chad@dsiginc.com %
@ g;;ﬁ:‘c':n:nc' ® 614-932-1458 million miltion Only those that responded
- ST, to our inquiries were listed.
3 rion Place, Suite ; ;
Ventech Solutions Inc. @ Collumhus 432:‘[) 28 5 $12.6 5,14.'3 " Herb Jones In case of ties, con_1 paries
ventechsolutions.com 614-751-1167 million million are listed alphabetically.

1 Consultants who are on the firm's payroll and receive company benefits.
Full-time consultants who are not on the company payroll and do not receive benefits.
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3 Formerly Careworks Technologies.

Are you everywhere you want
to be? We can help you expand into

new and emerging markets. Visit
ey.com/us/strategicgrowthmarkets.




